



नॅशनल प्लास्टिक इंडस्ट्रिज लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २१३, २१४ व २१५, २रा मजला, हब टाऊन सोलारिस, एन.एस. फडके मार्ग, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६९. सीआयएन: एल२५२००एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४४७०७

दूरध्वनी क्र.:९१-२२-६७६६९९९९; फॅक्स क्र.:९१-२२-६७६६९९९८ ई-मेल: info@nationalplastic.com; वेबसाईट: www.nationalplastic.com

सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ च्या नियम २९ सहवाचिता नियम ४७ नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता कंपनीचे लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष विचारात घेणे, मान्यता देणे व नोंद पटावर घेणे याकरिता कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय-२१३, २१४ व २१५, २रा मजला, हब टाऊन सोलारिस, एन.एस. फडके मार्ग, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६९ येथे सोमवार, दि.२० मे, २०१९ रोजी कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा होणार आहे

सदर सूचना कंपनीच्या www.nationalplastic.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहेत

नॅशनल प्लास्टिक इंडस्ट्रिज लिमिटेडकरिता

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my clients

MRS. REENA RAJENDRABHAI DESA

ndian Inhabitant of Mumbai, residing at

Flat No 1/A/14, 3rd Floor, MAJITHIA

NAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING

SOCIETY LTD., 53 S. V. Road, Kandivali

(West), Mumbai- 400 067 are the joint and

absolute owners of Flat No.1/A/14, 3rd

Floor, MAJITHIA NAGAR CO OPERATIVE

HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., 53 S.V. Road,

Kandivali (West), Mumbai -400 067

hereinafter referred to as "THE SAID

ELAT") and **MRS. REEN**A

RAJENDRABHAI DESAI are the bonafide

members of MAJITHIA NAGAR CO-

OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

pearing it's Registration No

BOM/HSG/3075/1971 (hereinafter

referred to as "THE SAID SOCIETY") and

MRS. REENA RAJENDRABHAI DESAI is

nolding Share Certificate No. 101

consisting of five shares of Rs.50/- each

pearing distinctive numbers from 501 to

505 (both inclusive) issued by the said

Society MRS.REENA RAJENDRABHAI

DESAI wants to sale the aforesaid Flat to

f any person having any claim, right, title

and interest of whatsoever nature over the

same by way of sale, mortgage, lien

exchange, inheritance, trust, legaci

naintenance, adverse, legacy

oossession, lease, leave and licence, lier

or otherwise howsoever are hereby

required to make known to the undersigned

Advocate on the below mentioned address

within 15 days from the date of publication

with documentation proof in writing or lega

evidence and after expiry of 15 days notice

period, any claim from any person or public

will not be entertained and the said deal wil

Sd/- Advocate J. D. RAWAI

Date:09-05-2019

Flat No.1201, The Malad Nilanjan

CHS Ltd., Marve Road, Malad (W)

Mumbai 400064 TEL:022-2863101

be completed.

MRS. ROHINI KISHOR GANDHI.

सही/ ठिकाण: मुंबई परेश व्ही. पारेख व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन:००४३२६७३) दिनांक: १० मे, २०१९

|जिल्हा अधीक्षक भूमि अभिलेख, मुंबई उपनगर जिल्हा यांचे न्यायालयात प्रशासकीय इमारत. १०वा मजला. चेतना कॉलेज समोर मुंबई - ४०० ०५१. दूरध्वनी क्र./फॅक्स : २६४२९८७४ E-mail ID: dslrmsd@yahoo.com

क्रमांक न.भू.सं.७/अपील एस.आर.६९२/२०१८/१४८९ बांद्रा(पू), दिनांक ०३/०५/२०१९ (महाराष्ट्र जिमन महसूल अधिनियम १९६६चे कलम २४७ अन्वये) नोटीस

जाहीर नोटीस

१) श्रीम. छाया जनार्दन खवणेकर रा. गुरूछाया, साकी नाका, पाईप लाईन, खवणेकर वाडी, साकी नाका, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०७२ २) श्रीम, शोभना जगन्नाथ डोळस रा. पितृछाया, मोहिनी व्हिलेज, अंघेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०७२.

विषय : नगर भूमापन मोहिली, तालुका कुर्ला, जिल्हा मुंबई उपनगर येथील न.भू.क्र.९८, या मिळकती बाबत महाराष्ट्र जिमन महसूल अधिनियम १९६६चे कलम २४७ अन्वये अपील

महोदय/महोदया प्रस्तूत विषयांकीत चे मिळकती बाबत श्री. जयप्रकाश हरिवंश व्यास यांनी या न्यायालयात अपील दाखल केलेले आहे. सदर प्रकरणी सुनावणी सूरू असून यापूर्वी झालेल्या सुनावणीस आपणांस नोटीस काढून देखील आपण गैरहजर आहात. तरी आता नगर भूमापन मोहिली, तालुका कुर्ला, जिल्हा मुंबई उपनगर येथील न. भू. क्र. ९८ या मिळकती बाबत अपील प्रकरणी सुनावणी दिनांक १०/०६/२०१९ रोजी दुपारी २.३० वाजता नेमणेत आलेली आहे. सदरचे तारखे दिवशी आपण सुनावणी वेळी हजर रहावे. सुनावणीचे वेळी गैरहजर राहिल्यास आपले काहीँही म्हणणे नाही, असे समजून आपले गैहरजेरीत सुनावणी करून निर्णय घेतला जाईल याची नोंद घ्यावी.

> सही/ (संजय निरभवणे) जिल्हा अधीक्षक भिम अभिलेख मंबई उपनगर जिल्ह

ASHISH P. RACHH AND MR. MANESH P. RACHH. Indian inhabitant of Mumbai residing at Flat No. 1/A/13, 3rd Floor MAJITHIA NAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., 53, S.V. Road, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067, are the joint and absolute owners of Flat No. 1/A/13, 3rd Floor, MAJITHIA NAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., 53 S.V. Road, Kandivali (West), Mumbai- 400 067 (hereinafter referred to as "THE SAID FLAT") and MR. ASHISH P. RACHH AND MR. MANESH P. RACHH, are the bonafide nbers of MAJITHIA NAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD earing it's Registration No.BOM/HSG 3075/1971 (hereinafter referred to as "THE SAID SOCIETY") and MR. ASHISH RACHH AND MR. MANESH P. RACHH, are jointly holding Share Certificate No.168 consisting of five shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive numbers from 836 to 840 (both inclusive) issued by the said Societ MR. ASHISH P RACHH AND MR.MANESH P. RACHH wants to sale the aforesaid Flat to MR.KISHOR VASANTRAI GANDHI.

PUBLIC NOTICE

If any person having any claim, right, title an interest of whatsoever nature over the same by way of sale, mortgage, lien, exchange inheritance, trust, legacy maintenance adverse, legacy, possession, lease, leave ind licence, lien or otherwise howsoever are nereby required to make known to the undersigned Advocate on the below mentioned address within 15 days from the date of publication with documentation proo in writing or legal evidence and after expiry of 15 days notice period, any claim from any person or public will not be entertained and

the said deal will be completed. Sd/- Advocate J. D. RAWAI Flat No.1201. The Malad Nilaniana CHS Ltd., Marve Road, Malad (W), Mumbai 400064 TEL:022-28631014 Date:09-05-2019 Place: Mumbai

सूचना

येथे सचित करण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील श्री. मंगेश मनोहर जाधव यांनी खोली क्र.सी-२४, प्लॉट क्र.८५, गोराई(१) विश्राम को-ऑप.ही. सोसायटी लि. आरएससी-१, गोराई(१), बोरिवली (प.) मुंबई-४०००९१ ही जागा खोली मालक श्री. जयवंत रामचंद्र कदाते यांच्याकडून दि. ०३.१२.२००५ रोजीचे विक्री करारनामानुसार खरेदी केली होती. सदर खोलीबाबतचे अधिकार दस्तावेज अर्थात मुळ प्राप्तकर्ता श्री. मोहम्मद इस्साक शेख इस्माइल यांच्या नावे म्हाडाद्वारे वितरीत मुळ वाटपपत्र हरवले आहे आणि याबाबत माझ्या अशिलांनी दि.०८.०५.२०१९ रोजी क्र.१९००/१९ नुसार बोरिवली पोलीस ठाणे येथे एनसी नोंद केली आहे. सदर मालमत्त वित्तीय संस्था/बँकेकडे शैक्षणिक कर्जाच्या उद्देशासाठी माझे अशील तारण ठेऊ इच्छित आहेत

जिर कोणा व्यक्तीकडे सटर वाटप पत्राच्या मुळ प्रतींचा ताबा असल्यास किंवा सदर खोलीवर विक्री, अदलाबदल, अधिभार बक्षीस, न्यास, वारसा हक्क, ताबा भाडेपद्गा, तारण, मालकी हक्क किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकारे काही दावा/अधिकार असल्यास त्यांनी आजच्या तारखेपासून ७ दिवसांत खाली नमुद केलेल्या पत्त्यावर कागदोपत्री पुराव्यांसह लेखी स्वरुपात कळवावे. अन्यथा असे समजले जाईल की, कोणाही व्यक्तीस सदर जागे विरोधात कोणताही दावा नाही आणि सदर जागेचा व्यवहार अशा दाव्यांच्या संदर्भाशिवाय माझे अशील पूर्ण करतील.

संतोष एम. पितळे ॲडव्होकेट व भारत शासनाचे नोटरी १०/डी-८, कल्पतरू को-ऑप. हौ.सो.लि., सुविद्या शाळेजवळ, गोराई(१), बोरिवली (प.).

मुंबई-४०००९१. दिनांक: १० में, २०१९

जाहीर नोटीस

या जाहीर नोटीसद्वारे तमाम लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की. माझे अशील श्रीम. शकुंतला जनक जोशी, रा. ओवळी, पो. अंजुर, ता. भिवंडी, जि. ठारे यांनी जमीन मालक श्री. रामकृष्ण काळराम गूळवी, रा. टेमघर, ता. भिवंडी, जि. ठाणे यांचेकडून खालील परिशिष्टांतील जमीन कायम रजिस्टर खरेदीखताने विकत घेण्याचे ठरविलेले आहे. सदरील जमीन मिळकतीचा तपशील खालीलप्रमाणे:-

परिशिष्ट

हि.नं. क्षेत्र (हे.प्र.आर.) तालुका स.नं. मोहिली भिवंडी ६७/क जिराबत ०-३३-०० ५.५०

तरी माझे अशिलांनी सदरह मिळकती संदर्भात जमीन मालक यांचेसोबत खरेदी व्यवहार करण्यापूर्वी सदर मिळकती संदर्भात किंवा सदर मिळकतीच्या भागासंदर्भात ज्या अन्य कोणाचाही गहाण, दान, हक, पोटगी, साठेकरार, बयाणा व तत्सम अन्य कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक, हितसंबंध असल्यास, संबंधितांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांत त्यांची हरकत अथवा हक्क, हितसंबंध योग्य त्या कागदपत्रांसहीत माझे खालील पत्त्यावर कळवावे, अन्यथा त्यानंतर कोणाचाही, कोणत्याही प्रकारचा सदर मिळकतीवर हक्क, हितसंबंध नाही असे समजण्यात येईल अथवा असल्यास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे गृहीत धरून सदरच्या मिळकतीचा खरेदी व्यवहार आमचे अशील पुर्ण करतील व मुदतीनंतर आलेल्या हरकतींचा विचार केला जाणार नाही याची तमाम जनतेने नोंद घ्यावी.

पत्ता: मु. कवाडखुर्द, पो. अनगाव सही/-ता. भिवंडी, जि. ठाणे. भगवान जी. गूरव मो.९८९२६४४३०५

EVANS ELECTRIC

EVANS ELECTRIC LIMITED

Our Company was originally incorporated as "Evans Electric Private Limited" on December 29, 1951 vide Registration no. 008715 (CIN: U74999MH1951PTC008715) under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1913 with the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies, Bombay. Further, pursuant to Special Resolution passed by the shareholders at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on February 18, 2019, our company was converted into a Public Limited Company and consequently the name of our Company was changed from "Evans Electric Private Limited" to "Evans Electric Limited" vide a fresh Certificate of Incorporation dated March 13, 2019 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. The Corporate Identification Number of our Company post conversion is U74999MH1951PLC008715. For further details please refer to chapter titled "History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page 96 of the Prospectus.

(THIS IS ONLY AN ADVERTISEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES AND NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT.)

Registered Office: 430, Orchard Mall, 3rd Floor, Royal Palms Estate, Aarey Milk Colony, Goregaon East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400065, India Corporate Office: 431, Orchard Mall, 3rd Floor, Royal Palms Estate, Aarey Milk Colony, Goregaon East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400065, India Website: www.evanselectric.co.in | E-mail: cs@evanselectric.co.in | CIN: U74999MH1951PLC008715 Contact Person: Mr. Deepak Y Patil, Company Secretary & Compliance Office

BASIS OF ALLOTMENT

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF 3.72.000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH (THE "EQUITY SHARES") OF EVANS ELECTRIC LIMITED ("OURCOMPANY" OR "EEL" OR "THE ISSUER") AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF ₹ 52 PER EQUITY SHARE FOR CASH, AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 193.44 LAKHS ("PUBLIC ISSUE") COMPRISING OF A FRESH ISSUE OF 3.72.000 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING ₹ 193.44 LAKHS ["FRESH ISSUE"] OUT OF WHICH 20.000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH. AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF ₹ 52 PER EQUITY SHARE FOR CASH. AGGREGATING ₹ 10.40 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTION BY THE MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 3,52,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH, AT AN ISSUE PRICE OF ₹ 52 PER EQUITY SHARE FOR CASH, AGGREGATING UPTO ₹ 183.04 LAKHS IS HEREIN AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE PUBLIC ISSUE AND NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 27.11% AND 25.66% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE REFER "ISSUE PROCEDURE" ON PAGE 189 OF THE PROSPECTUS.

ISSUE

OPENED ON: TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2019 CLOSED ON: FRIDAY, MAY 03, 2019

PROPOSED LISTING: MAY 13, 2019'

The Equity Shares offered through the Prospectus are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of BSE Limited ("BSE") in terms of the Chapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, as amended from time to time. Our Company has received an approval letter dated April 11, 2019 from BSE Limited ("BSE") for using its name in the Offer Document for listing of our shares on the SME Platform of BSE. However, investors may refer to the entire Disclaimer Clause of BSE beginning on page 175 of the Prospectus. For the purpose of this Issue, the Designated Stock Exchange will be the BSE Limited. The trading is proposed to be commenced on or about May 13, 2019. Subject to the receipt of listing and trading approval from the BSE SME Platform.

All Applicants were allowed to participate in the Issue through APPLICATIONS SUPPORTED BY BLOCKED AMOUNT ("ASBA") process by providing the details of their respective bank accounts in which the corresponding application amounts were blocked by Self Certified Syndicate Banks (the "SCSBs")

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

The issue has received 73 applications for 504000 equity shares resulting in 1.35 times subscription (including reserved portion of Market maker). The details of applications received in the issue (before technical rejections) are as follows:

The details of applications received in the issue (before technical rejections) are as follows:

No. ot applicants	%	No. of Equity snares	%	Subscription (times)*
1	1.37	20,000	3.97	1
48	65.75	96,000	19.05	0.545
24	32.88	3 88 000	76.08	2.20
24	32.00	3,00,000	70.30	2.20
73	100.00	504000	100.00	
	1 48 24	1 1.37 48 65.75 24 32.88	1 1.37 20,000 48 65.75 96,000 24 32.88 3,88,000	1 1.37 20,000 3.97 48 65.75 96,000 19.05 24 32.88 3,88,000 76.98

Subscription times have been computed based on the issue size as per the Prospectus.

The details of applications rejected by the Registrar on technical grounds (including withdrawal) are detailed below

Category	No. of applicants	No. of Equity shares
Market Maker	Nil	Nil
Retail Individual Investors	1	2000
Other than retail individual Investors	1	10,000
TOTAL	2	12,000

After eliminating technically rejected applications, the following table gives us category wise net valid applications:

ı	Category	No. of applicants	%	Issue Size	No. of valid shares applied	% of Total Applied	Subscription (times)
	Market Maker	1	1.41	20,000	20,000	4.07	1
	Retail Individual Investors	47	66.20	1,76,000	94,000	19.10	0.534
	Other than retail individual Investors	23	32.39	1,76,000	3,78,000	76.83	1.465*
ı	Total	71	100.00	3.72.000	4.92.000	100.00	

Allocation: The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange - BSE Limited on May 08, 2019. A. Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the issue price of ₹ 52 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with BSE. The category was subscribed by 1 time. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 20,000 Equity Shares

The Category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

II	No. of	No. of	% To	Total No. of	% To	Proporti	Allocation	Allocation	Ratio of	Ratio of	Number of	Total No.	No. of
II	shares	Appli	Total	Equity Shares	Total	nate	per Applicant	per Applicant	Allottees	Allottees	Successful	of Shares	Shares
II	applied for	cations		applied		Shares	(Before	(After	to Appli	to Appli	Applicant	Allocated/	Surplus/
II	(Category	received		in each		Available	Rounding Off)	Rounding Off)	cants:	cants:	(after	Allotted	Deficit
II	wise)			Category					Ratio 1	Ratio 2	rounding off)		
Il	20,000	20,000	100	20,000	100	20,000	20,000	20,000	1:1		1	20,000	0
II	Grand Total	20,000	100	20,000	100	20,000	20,000	20,000			1	20,000	0

B. Allocation to Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual Investors, at the issue price of ₹ 52 per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with BSE. The category was subscribed by 0.534 times. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 94,000 Equity Shares to 47 successful applicants.

The Category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under

I	No. of	No. of	% To	Total No. of	% To	Proporti	Allocation	Allocation	Ratio of	Ratio of	Number of	Total No.	No. of
I	shares	Appli	Total	Equity Shares	Total	nate	per Applicant	per Applicant	Allottees	Allottees	Successful	of Shares	Shares
I	applied for	cations		applied		Shares	(Before	(After	to Appli	to Appli	Applicant	Allocated/	Surplus/
I	(Category	received		in each		Available	Rounding Off)	Rounding Off)	cants:	cants:	(after	Allotted	Deficit
II	wise)			Category					Ratio 1	Ratio 2	rounding off)		
I	2000	47	100	94,000	100	94,000	2000	2000	100	100	47	94,000	0
I	Grand Total	47	100	94,000	100	94,000					47	94,000	0

C. Allocation to Other than Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Non Institutional Investors, at the issue price of ₹ 52 per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with BSE. The category was subscribed by 1.465 times. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 2,58,000 Equity Shares to 23 successful applicants.

The Category-wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under: No. of No

Shares Applied for	Appli cations	Total	Equity Shares applied	Total	nate Shares Available	per Applicant (Before	per Applicant (After	Allottees to Appli	Allottees to Appli	Successful Applicant	of Shares Allocated/	Shares Surplus/
(Category	received		in each			Rounding Off)	Rounding Off)	cants:	cants:	(after	Allotted	Deficit
wise)			Category					Ratio 1	Ratio 2	rounding off)		
4000	8	34.78	32000	8.47	21841	2730.13	2000	1	1	8	16000	-5841
							2000	3	8		6000	6000
6000	4	17.39	24000	6.35	16381	4095.25	4000	1	1	4	16000	-381
8000	1	4.35	8000	2.12	5460	5460	6000	1	1	1	6000	540
10000	2	8.70	20000	5.29	13651	6825.5	6000	1	1	2	12000	-1651
							2000	1	2		2000	2000
12000	1	4.35	12000	3.17	8190	8190	8000	1	1	1	8000	-190
14000	1	4.35	14000	3.70	9556	9556	10000	1	1	1	10000	444
16000	1	4.35	16000	4.23	10921	10921	10000	1	1	1	10000	-921
30000	1	4.35	30000	7.94	20476	20476	20000	1	1	1	20000	-476
40000	2	8.70	80000	21.16	54603	27301.5	26000	1	1	2	52000	-2603
							2000	1	2		2000	2000
70000	1	4.35	70000	18.52	47778	47778	48000	1	1	1	48000	222
72000	1	4.35	72000	19.05	49143	49143	50000	1	1	1	50000	857
GRAND	23	100.00	378000	100.00	258000					23	258000	0

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 08, 2019 has taken on record the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares approved by the Designated Stock Exchange viz. BSE Limited and has authorized the corporate action for allotment of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.

The Refund/allotment intimation will be dispatched to the address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories on or about May 10, 2019. Further, the instructions to Self Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount will be processed on or prior to May 09, 2019. In case the same is not received within ten days, investors may contact Registrar at the address given below. The Equity Shares allocated to successful applicants are being credited to their beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned.

The Company is taking steps to get the Equity Shares admitted for trading on SME Platform of BSE Limited within six working days from the date of the closure of the Issue. Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meaning assigned to them in the Prospectus dated April 22, 2019 ("Prospectus")

In terms of Prospectus dated April 22, 2019 and as per Regulation 253 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 wherein a minimum of 50% of the Net Issue of shares to Public shall initially be made available for allotment to a) Retail Individual Investors as the case may be. The balance net offer of shares to the public shall be made available for allotment to b) individual applicants other than retail investors and other investors including corporate bodies / institutions irrespective of number of shares applied for. The unsubscribed portion of the net issue to any one of the categories specified in (a) or (b) shall/may be made available for allocation in any other category, if so required. Explanation: Chapter IX, part VIII (253) of SEBI (ICDR) Regulation, 2018. If the retail individual investor is entitled to more than fifty percent, on proportionate basis, the retail individual investors shall be allocated that higher percentage.

The details of the allotment made would also be hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Issue BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED at www.bigshareonline.com. All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/Sole applicants, serial number of the Application Form, number of shares applied for and Bank Branch where the application had been lodged and payment details at the address of the Registrar given below.



BIGSHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Address: 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059, India. Tel: +91 22 6263 8200 | Fax: +91 22 6263 8299; **Contact Person:** Mr. Ashok Shetty | **Email:** ipo@bigshareonline.com;

Investor grievance email: investor@bigshareonline.com | Website: www.bigshareonline.com; SEBI Registration No.: INR000001385 | CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534

> FOR EVANS ELECTRIC LIMITED On behalf of the Board of Directors **Nelson Lionel Fernandes**

Place: Mumba

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARE ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF THE **EVANS ELECTRIC LIMITED**.

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: नॉलेज सेंटर , प्लॉट क्र.५८, स्ट्रीट क्र.५७, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००९३ ोआयएनःएल७२२००एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४५२०५. दूर.:+९१ (२२) ६१०२००००/१/२, फॅक्सः+९१(२२)२८३४३६६९. वेबसाईट:www.datamatics.com ३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

डाटामॅटिक्स ग्लोबल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

			संपलेली तिमाही	·	संपले	ले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही	·	संपले	ने वर्ष
अ	तपशिल	३१.०३.१९	३१.१२.१८	39.03.96	३१.०३.१९	39.03.96	३१.०३.१९	39.97.96	39.03.96	३१.०३.१९	39.03.96
क्र		लेखापरिक्षीत	अलेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत	अलेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत	लेखापरिक्षीत
٩.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	9082.96	९५४.५६	90२६.७६	३८९६.७२	३३७८.५0	३०६८.५८	२८५९.२५	2380.00	99338.90	९१०२.६९
₹.	करपूर्व साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ										
	नफा(+)/(तोटा)(-)	932.00	98.३६५	938.98	३९२.३५	५२३.४५	३५५.२५	१९२.६९	१३.४६	9980.49	८४३.८९
3.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा(+)/										
	(तोटा)(-)	९०.५७	२६.२९	९८.१२	२९२.३६	४०६.६९	२६४.५६	9२८.३७	१५१.९६	८४४.७५	७१५.०३
8.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ										
	नफा(+)/(तोटा)(-)(ना-नियंत्रित व्याजनंतर)	९०.५७	२६.२९	९८.१२	२९२.३६	४०६.६९	२५२.४८	903.६९	१०६.५९	७४५.०७	६४०.८५
٧.	इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न	30.८२	48.93	(४६.२५)	२५.४३	(५३.७२)	१४०.६२	(६३.०१)	(२०४.४५)	२०६.६३	(२१२.८१)
ξ.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न	9२9.३९	८०.४२	49.८७	390.08	३५२.९७	804.9८	६५.३६	(५२.४९)	9049.3८	५०२.२२
(9.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रू.५/-)	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५	२९४.७५
۷.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद पत्राकानुसार										
	पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	एनए	एनए	एनए	8800.28	४१७७.६६	एनए	एनए	एनए	६१०४.८१	५१६९.०५
٩.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (ईपीएस)										
	– मूळ – सौमिकृत	9.48	0.84	٩.६६	४.९६	६.९0	8.2८	৭.৩६	9.८9	9२.६४	90.८७
	– सौमिकृत	9.48	0.84	٩.६६	४.९६	Ę. 9 0	8.२७	9.02	9.८9	92.43	90.८७

सबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिंगेशन्स ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेयुलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय वर्ष २०१८–१९ च्या चतुर्थ तिमाही व वर्षाकरिताचे लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.datamatics.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

सही/-

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०९.०५.२०१९

मोरारजी टेक्सटाईल्स लिमिटेड

नोंद. कार्यालय : पेनिन्सुला स्पेंटा, मथुरादास मिल्स कंपाऊंड, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई - ४०० ०१३. दूर.: ०२२-६६१५४६५१; वेबसाईट: <u>www.morarjee.com</u>; ई-मेल: c<u>oporatesecretarial@ashokpiramalgroup.com</u>; सीआयएन: एल५२३२२एमएच१९९५पीएलसी०९०६४३

३१ मार्च. २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही / वर्षासाठी लेखापरिक्षित आर्थिक परिणामांचा निकास

		स्टॅड३	एकत्रित				
तपशील	संपलेली तीमाही	संपलेली व	ार्षीक वर्ष	संपलेली तीमाही	संपलेली वार्षीक वर्ष		
	३१.०३.२०१९ (लेखापरिक्षीत)	३१.०३.२०१९ (लेखापरिक्षीत)	३१.०३.२०१८ (लेखापरिक्षीत)	३१.०३.२०१८ (लेखापरिक्षीत)	३१.०३.२०१९ (लेखापरिक्षीत)	३१.०३.२०१८ (लेखापरिक्षीत)	
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	९,५९५	३४,८६१	३६,११३	७,८८९	३४,८६१	३६,११३	
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा /(तोटा)							
(कर, अपवादात्मक बाबपूर्व)	(४८१)	(३,४३९)	८२	(४६६)	(३,४३९)	८२	
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा /(तोटा)							
(अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर)	(४८१)	(३,४३९)	८२	(४६६)	(३,४३९)	८२	
कर व अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर कालावधीकरिता							
निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(३६४)	(२,४४८)	४१	(२४३)	(२,४५५)	५०	
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न							
(कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा /(तोटा)							
(करानंतर)व इतर सर्वंकश उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	(३३५)	(२,४३३)	२२	(२५१)	(२,४४०)	३१	
समभाग भांडवल	२,५४३	२,५४३	२,५४३	२,५४३	२,५४३	२,५४३	
इतर समभाग (पुर्नमुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	५,७६०	५,७६०	८,१९४	८,१९४	५,७८८	८,२२८	
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (दर्शनी मुल्य रू.७/-)							
मूळ	(१.००)	(६.७४)	0.88	(०,६७)	(६.७६)	0.88	
सौमिकृत	(१.००)	(६.७४)	٥. ११	(०.६७)	(६.७६)	0.88	

टिप : १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ओबलिगेशन्स ॲण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्स्वेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचे संपूण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.morarjee.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्स्वेंजसच्या ww.nseindia.com व www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मोरारजी टेक्स्टाईल्स लिमिटेड करिता

(डीआयएन : ००६१९२४०)

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : ०८ मे, २०१९

आर. के. रेवारी व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

सही/ **Date**: May 9, 2019

Managing Director